
Sunday, July 23 
9 AM, Sheep Arena 

Showmanship Judge:                        
Jim Wilson  

Show Judge:  Sam Mattingly  

Market Goat 
Showmanship & Show 

 

 Cattle Arena 

9 AM:                              

Showmanship 

4 PM:                               

Show  



Clark County Jr. Fair Board Salutes the 2022 Sponsors 
  Welcome to the 2022 Clark County Jr. Fair!  Enjoy viewing 

the results of 4-H and FFA project learning experiences.   

See all the animals in the Livestock, Horse, and Dog 
Barns.  Experience how Clark County youth, families and 
volunteers are working “To Make the Best Better”!    

Your award sponsorship helps to recognize and honor 
many 4-H & FFA members project effort.  We wish to 
thank every individual, business, and organization for your 
award contributions. 

 Northwestern FFA 
Patrick & Tiffany Field 
Pete & Amy Foreman 
Phil & Jeannie Anders                
R.D. Holder Oil Co. Inc 
Randy Powell & Family             
Ray Hensley Inc.                            
Rick & Tojo Delaney                  
Southeastern FFA 
Springfield Foundation 
Stephany Stacy – Realtor 
Steve & Nancy Waddle   
The Hainey Family 

     
    

   
    

 

Dick & Penny Young 
Don & Sherrie Waugh 
Doug & Carolyn Ferguson 
Dr. Dan Runyan 
Dr. James Tetz DMD  
Elaine Walker 
Farm Credit Corp Insurance - Jill 
Moore 
Grimes Kohl VFW Post 1031 
HER Realtors - Tom Florence 
In Memory of Asa Rust 
In Memory of Barry Locke 
J & J Cattle 
Janet & Bobby Nickerson 
Jeff & Cathy Delk 
Jerry & Phyllis Cochran 
Jill Roller 
Jill, Tom & Jeff Pfister 
John & Cheryl Snyder 
Kaffenbarger Farms 
Kiwanis Club of Springfield 
Lynn Alan Farm - Brent & 
Christine Pence 
M.D. Miller Inc. 
Marc & Barbara Masquelier 
Mike & Angie Kranz 
Myer's Mini Acres                              
Scott & Janet Myers 
 

 

Agle's Eager Beavers 4-H Club 
Amy Snider 
Anita Neer In Memory of Marion Neer 
Barn Busters 4-H Club 
Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 
Beaverdale Farms 
Betty Berkshire 
Betty Roller 
Bill & Polly Agle 
Black & White Dairy Boosters 4-H Club 
Blessing Pump Service 
Bob & Danita Ferryman 
Carol L. Gross 
Charles & Nancy Shoopman 
Clark Co. 4-H Committee 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Dairy Com. 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Goat Com. 
Clark County Pork Producers 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Rabbit & Poultry 
Com. 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Swine 
Committee 
Clark County Township Assoc. 
Crafts & Critters 4-H Club 
Crafty Critters 4-H Club 
Dakotah "Waugh" Sullivan 
Darin & Kelly Green Family 
Dave & Linda Dickinson 
David & Sharon Pendleton 
Delaney Plumbing 
 

Send Thank You Letters to this year’s award 
sponsors.  Choose several sponsors from the list 
posted on the 4-H App under the Show Programs 

and share your appreciation for their generous 
support.   



 
Senior Showmanship 
Ages 15 & Above 
 
Age 18 
Berner, Kolten 
Clark, Kaleigh 
Cremeens, Natalie 
Fagan, Evan 
Giles, Dylan 
Hilty, Courtney 
Jenney, Kaeley 
Larson, Katie 
Plantz, Dominic 
Printz, Brooke 
Rittenhouse, Emma 
Seery, Taylor 
Terrel, Shannon 
Sizer, Kacie 
 
Age 17 
Bennett, Emma 
Bostick, Elli 
Boysel, Lukas 
Brown, Darcie 
Buddenberg, Tru 
Evans, Nicholas 
Foreman, Calynne 
Gayheart, Ashlyn  
Justice, Madison 
North, Colton 
Plantz, Chloe 
Reisinger, Morhganne 
Schiller, Brooke 
Snively, Hannah 
Stanley, Ace 
Timmons, Macy 
 
Age 16 
Berner, Khloe 
Blanton, Caleigh 
Hartley, Sydney 
Hope, Emily 
Johnson, Cooper 
Kahlert, Christopher 
LeMaster, Autumn 
Myers, Mason 
North, Madison 

Pencil, Cameron 
Printz, Paige 
Richardson, Carter 
Tehan, Katelyn 
Via, Danielle 
Young, Kiersten 
 
Age 15 
Baker, Isabella 
Blair, Alexis 
Corbitt, Kylie 
Crist, Emma 
Davis, Hunter 
Day, Brandon 
Fagan, Owen 
Foreman, Caden 
Foster, Christy 
Gayheart, Aleysia 
Henry, Emma 
Howard, Brayden 
Larson, Kyle 
Rittenhouse, Lara 
Sharp, Grace 
Smith, Kaylee 
Taylor, Malloree 
Webster, Abigail 
Young, Caitlyn 
Young, Karleigh 
  

Senior Division Winners 
 
1st____________________________________ 
 
2nd___________________________________ 
 
3rd___________________________________ 
 
4th___________________________________ 
 
5th___________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Intermediate Showmanship 
Ages 13 & 14 
 
Age 14 
Baugh, Gabe 
Betts, Ethan 
Biddle, Hailey 
Blair, Alanea 
Bowers, Destiny 
Brann, Olivia 
Conkel, Aubrey 
Current, Ayla  
Dixon, Brycen 
Elam, Hayley 
Evans, Elijah 
Heath, Katelyn 
Jewell, Sara 
Leigh, Kenzie 
LeMaster, Bridgit 
Lokai, Cheyane 
Marano, Hailee 
North, Lilian 
Schultz , Caleb  
Smith, Katie 
Snively, Caleb 
Stacey, Xander 
Turner, Ansley 
Via, Leah 
Via, Noah 
Whitmore, Eva 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Age 13 
Albert, Presley 
Blanton, Brennan 
Clark, Jenna 
Crossley, Akeela 
Evans, Alyssa 
Golden, Austin 
Harral, Mitchell 
Hillard, Bryce 
Hilty, Hailey 
Howell, Katie 
Koster, Lilliana 
Kottmyer, Sara 
Marquez, Gilberto 
Pencil, Sopheya 
Rigsby, Winter 
Roof, Anna 
Sander, Anna  
Sheppeard, Carson 
Sheppeard, Jacob 
Snyder, Maila 
Stokes, Lydia 
Tatro, Stewart 
Thackery, Brooke 
Thurman, Caleb 
 

Intermediate Division Winners 
 
1st____________________________________ 
 
2nd___________________________________ 
 
3rd___________________________________ 
 
4th___________________________________ 
 
5th___________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Junior Showmanship 
Ages 11 & 12 
 
Age 12 
Boysel, Elaina 
Cain, Chloe 
Calfee, Alannah 
Crowell, Brea 
Harbage, Millie 
Hatton, Cole 
Heath, Conner 
McNeal, Riley 
Nesselrotte, Owen 
North, Carter 
Page, Cody 
Tatro, Ama-Lee 
Thompson, Roark 
Timmons, Tucker 
Tirey, LillyAnne 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Age 11 
Anderson, Aubrey 
Barnhart, Halle 
Bowers, Makayla 
Collins, Emmalyn  
Colwell, Parker 
Conkel, Delaney 
Dimichele, Madilynn 
Dixon, Brenden 
Funderburg, Carson 
Griffith, Grayson 
Harral, Brayden 
Harris, Ayla 
Ingling, Chloe 
Ledford, Kynsleigh 
Lough, Grant 
Rittenhouse, Lexi 
Timmons, Coltyn 
Webster, Levi 
 
 
 

Junior Division Winners 
 
1st____________________________________ 
 
2nd___________________________________ 
 
3rd___________________________________ 
 
4th___________________________________ 
 
5th___________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Beginner Showmanship 
Ages 8, 9, 10 
Age 10 
Bollinger , Ava  
Bussey, Everett 
Christensen, Payton 
Cusimano, Jade 
Daulton, Carson 
Dunsmore, Cole 
Fitzsimmons, Braelynn 
Lightner, Clayton 
Ross, Jack 
Sanders, Madalynn 
Snyder, Eli 
Stokes, Jackson 
 
Age 9 
Brentlinger, Adisann 
Cusimano, Jasmine 
Demmy, Daniel  
Grandinette, Jr., Paul 
Harbage, Gavin 
Harris, Kenzie 
Hatton, Evan 
Henry, Reed 
Ingling, Mia 
Maxson, Owen 
Reese, Jaylin  
Weaver, Avery 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Age 8 
Albert, Randie 
Collins , Grant 
Collins, Mason 
Dunsmore, Clay 
Fitzsimmons, Braydee 
Harral, Addison 
 

Beginner Division Winners 
 
1st____________________________________ 
 
2nd___________________________________ 
 
3rd___________________________________ 
 
4th___________________________________ 
 
5th___________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Class 1 - Market Does (underweight)
Grant Lough Livestock Unlimited 301 46
Eli Snyder Old School 152 50
Lilliana Koster GISA 161 52

Class 2 - Market Does
Ace Stanley Dirt Road 4-H Club 209 55
Brooke Thackery Critters 'R' Us 212 55
Hailee Marano Tecumseh 269 55
Jackson Stokes Peeps Squeals and Mooz 336 55
Malloree Taylor Southeastern 213 55
Clayton Lightner Valley Livestock 182 56
Cheyane Lokai Tecumseh 163 57
Riley McNeal GISA 196 57
Mason Myers Ohio Livestock Boosters 155 58
Evan Hatton Country Pride 445 60
Lydia Stokes GISA 335 60

Class 3 - Market Does
Brycen Dixon Country Pride 447 63
Kacie Sizer Greenon 242 63
Kaylee Smith Greenon 238 63
Taylor Seery GISA 542 63
Katie Howell Barnyard Buddies 231 65
Caitlyn Young Greenon 185 66
Coltyn Timmons Dirt Road 4-H Club 207 66
Conner Heath Kountry Kids 210 66
Kenzie Harris Crafty Critters 193 66
Caleb Snively Global Impact STEM Academy 169 67

Class 4 - Market Does
Christopher Kahlert Greenon 227 68
Bryce Hillard Critters 'R' Us 274 69
Chloe Ingling Showman 150 69
Halle Barnhart New Horizon 4-H 225 69
Evan Fagan Young @ Heart 148 70
Madilynn Dimichele Valley Livestock 145 70
Addison Harral Crafty Critters 174 71
Alannah Calfee Jeans and Jodhpurs 221 71
Carter North Young @ Heart 298 71
Delaney Conkel New Horizon 4-H 189 71
Emily Hope Greenon 339 71

Market Does



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Division 1 Market Doe Champion:

Division 1 Market Doe Reserve Champion:

Class 5 - Market Does
Jacob Sheppeard Young @ Heart 141 73
Olivia Brann Agle's Eager Beavers 202 73
Cole Dunsmore Young @ Heart 472 74
Kaeley Jenney Country Pride 536 74
Katie Howell Barnyard Buddies 230 77
Kierstin Young GISA 186 77
Noah Via Ohio Livestock Boosters 144 77
Brenden Dixon Country Pride 448 79
Brooke Schiller Northwestern 271 79

Class 6 - Market Does
Ayla Harris 2 Hot 2 Trot 240 80
Everett Bussey Growing Clever Clovers 286 80
Kylie Corbitt Southeastern 166 80
Adisann Brentlinger Barnyard Buddies 105 81
Cody Page Jeans and Jodhpurs 184 81
Avery Weaver Barnyard Buddies 246 82
Dominic Plantz Valley Livestock 486 82
Tru Buddenberg The Little Rascals 160 82

Class 7 - Market Does
Clay Dunsmore Young @ Heart 473 83
Khloe Berner Northwestern 235 84
Tru Buddenberg The Little Rascals 159 84
Austin Golden Hold Your Horses 333 85
Brayden Harral Crafty Critters 175 85
Ayla  Current Jeans and Jodhpurs 222 86
Cooper Johnson GISA 338 86
Millie Harbage Young @ Heart 466 86

Class 8 - Market Does
Leah Via Ohio Livestock Boosters 143 88
Mitchell Harral Crafty Critters 178 88
Carson Funderburg Jeans and Jodhpurs 220 89
Reed Henry Young @ Heart 537 92
Emma Bennett Greenon 224 94
Lukas Boysel Young @ Heart 475 96
Chloe Cain Over the Top 283 100
Carson Sheppeard Young @ Heart 108 103



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Division 2 Market Doe  Champion:

Division 2 Market Doe  Reserve Champion:

Market Doe Overall Champion:

Market Doe Overall Reserve Champion:

Class 9 - Market Wethers (underweight)
Jasmine Cusimano Black & White Dairy Boosters 545 45
Roark Thompson Growing Clever Clovers 535 45
Lilian North Young @ Heart 299 50
Chloe Plantz Tecumseh 487 51
Jade Cusimano Black & White Dairy Boosters 540 51
Jasmine Cusimano Black & White Dairy Boosters 546 52
Paige Printz Northwestern 233 52

Class 10 - Market Wethers
Aleysia Gayheart Tecumseh 482 55
Ama-Lee Tatro 2 Hot 2 Trot 551 55
Anna  Sander On The Rise 260 55
Ethan Betts Crafty Critters 216 55
Brandon Day Livestock Unlimited 539 56
Brooke Printz Valley Livestock 232 56
Jade Cusimano Black & White Dairy Boosters 541 56
Alanea Blair Tecumseh 485 57

Class 11 - Market Wethers
Alyssa Evans Ohio Livestock Boosters 142 58
Brayden Howard Greenon 543 58
Brea Crowell 2 Hot 2 Trot 556 58
Levi Webster Over the Top 252 58
Hailey Biddle Tecumseh 268 60
Daniel  Demmy Backwoods 287 61
Katie Smith Tecumseh 104 61
Elijah Evans Hold Your Horses 164 62
Randie Albert Growing Clever Clovers 197 62
Daniel  Demmy Backwoods 288 63
Kaleigh Clark Clark County Technical School 342 63

Market Wethers



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Class 12 - Market Wethers
Courtney Hilty GISA 245 64
Katie Smith Tecumseh 103 64
Macy Timmons Greenon 544 64
Xander Stacey New Horizon 4-H 460 64
Grant Lough Livestock Unlimited 300 65
Halle Barnhart New Horizon 4-H 226 65
Jenna Clark Blazin Bacon 281 65
Courtney Hilty GISA 534 66
Emma Crist Tecumseh 251 66
Mason Collins Country Pride 446 66

Class 13 - Market Wethers
Ashlyn  Gayheart Valley Livestock 483 67
Katie Larson Dirt Road 4-H Club 205 67
Natalie Cremeens Tecumseh 296 67
Calynne Foreman Northwestern 304 68
Addison Harral Crafty Critters 173 69
Kacie Sizer Greenon 243 69
Stewart Tatro 2 Hot 2 Trot 552 69
Cameron Pencil Critters 'R' Us 248 70
Katelyn Heath Kountry Kids 211 70
Kenzie Leigh Valley Livestock 294 70

Division 3 Market Wether Champion:

Division 3 Market Wether Reserve Champion:

Class 14- Market Wethers
Ace Stanley Dirt Road 4-H Club 208 71
Owen Nesselrotte Rough & Ready 265 71
Presley Albert Growing Clever Clovers 463 71
Sara Kottmyer Country Pride 154 71
Christopher Kahlert Greenon 341 72
Cole Dunsmore Young @ Heart 471 72
Jaylin  Reese Rough & Ready 547 72
Karleigh Young Agle's Eager Beavers 289 72
Makayla Bowers Valley Livestock 480 72
Olivia Brann Agle's Eager Beavers 201 73



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Class 15 - Market Wethers
Brayden Harral Crafty Critters 176 74
Caden Foreman GISA 302 74
Gilberto Marquez On The Rise 263 74
Kierstin Young GISA 187 74
Maila Snyder Country Pride 454 74
Owen Maxson Growing Clever Clovers 229 74
Payton Christensen New Horizon 4-H 156 74
Ayla Harris 2 Hot 2 Trot 241 75
Cole Hatton Country Pride 430 75
Lexi Rittenhouse NW Livestock Booster 218 75

Class 16 - Market Wethers
Elli Bostick Tecumseh 329 76
Emma Rittenhouse Northeastern 214 76
Kyle Larson Dirt Road 4-H Club 204 76
Tucker Timmons Backwoods 273 76
Hailey Hilty 4-C Clark County Camelid Club 190 78
Kenzie Harris Crafty Critters 192 78
Lara Rittenhouse NW Livestock Booster 219 78
LillyAnne Tirey Kountry Kids 292 78
Parker Colwell Valley Livestock 146 78
Sopheya Pencil Critters 'R' Us 249 78

Class 17 - Market Wethers
Danielle Via Ohio Livestock Boosters 452 79
Emma Rittenhouse Northeastern 467 79
Jaylin  Reese Rough & Ready 548 79
Kolten Berner Northwestern 236 79
Payton Christensen New Horizon 4-H 157 79
Abigail Webster GISA 256 80
Brennan Blanton Buckeye's Best 459 80
Darcie Brown Hundreds of Hooves 165 80
Emmalyn  Collins Backwoods 285 80

Division 4 Market Wether Champion:

Division 4 Market Wether Reserve Champion:



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Class 18 - Market Wethers
Eva Whitmore GISA 533 81
Kynsleigh Ledford NW Livestock Booster 107 81
Gabe Baugh Buckeye's Best 458 82
Aubrey Conkel New Horizon 4-H 188 83
Elli Bostick Tecumseh 330 83
Katie Larson Dirt Road 4-H Club 215 83
Presley Albert Growing Clever Clovers 199 83
Caleigh Blanton Buckeye's Best 181 84
Emma Henry Greenon 250 84
Madalynn Sanders Ohio Livestock Boosters 461 84
Levi Webster Over the Top 254 85
Sydney Hartley Greenon 277 85

Class 19 - Market Wethers
Emily Hope Greenon 194 86
Ansley Turner Young @ Heart 451 87
Ava  Bollinger Blazin Bacon 450 87
Bryce Hillard Critters 'R' Us 275 87
Carson Daulton Agle's Eager Beavers 477 87
Christy Foster On The Rise 259 87
Evan Fagan Young @ Heart 149 87
Lilliana Koster GISA 340 87
Mitchell Harral Crafty Critters 177 87
Brenden Dixon Country Pride 449 88
Hannah Snively Blue Ribbon Beefers 170 88
Winter Rigsby Growing Clever Clovers 198 88

Class 20 - Market Wethers
Madison North Young @ Heart 295 89
Tucker Timmons Backwoods 272 89
Austin Golden Hold Your Horses 334 90
Autumn LeMaster Southeastern 200 90
Calynne Foreman Northwestern 303 90
Kyle Larson Dirt Road 4-H Club 468 90
Caleb  Schultz NW Livestock Booster 217 91
Jack Ross Growing Clever Clovers 462 91
Sara Jewell Greenon 282 91
Abigail Webster GISA 337 92
Caleb Snively Global Impact STEM Academy 168 92
Caleb Thurman Kountry Kids 554 92

Division 5 Market Wether Champion:

Division 5 Market Wether Reserve Champion:



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Class 21 - Market Wethers
Aubrey Anderson Growing Clever Clovers 239 93
LillyAnne Tirey Kountry Kids 293 93
Madison Justice Rough & Ready 264 93
Owen Fagan GISA 147 93
Coltyn Timmons Dirt Road 4-H Club 206 94
Owen Maxson Growing Clever Clovers 481 94
Lara Rittenhouse NW Livestock Booster 470 95
Morghanne Reisinger GISA 171 95
Sara Kottmyer Country Pride 153 95
Sydney Hartley Greenon 278 95

Class 22 - Market Wethers
Bridgit LeMaster Valley Livestock 464 96
Carter Richardson On The Rise 262 96
Cody Page Jeans and Jodhpurs 183 97
Kynsleigh Ledford NW Livestock Booster 106 97
Lexi Rittenhouse NW Livestock Booster 469 97
Karleigh Young Agle's Eager Beavers 550 98
Grant Collins Backwoods 276 99
Katelyn Tehan Livestock Unlimited 203 99

Class 23 - Market Wethers
Gavin Harbage Young @ Heart 465 100
Destiny Bowers Valley Livestock 555 101
Kylie Corbitt Southeastern 167 101
Isabella Baker Crafts & Critters 266 102
Lukas Boysel Young @ Heart 476 105
Paul Grandinette, Jr. Valley Livestock 270 105
Anna Roof GISA 291 106
Braelynn Fitzsimmons Barnyard Buddies 179 106

Class 24 - Market Wethers
Anna Roof GISA 290 107
Colton North Valley Livestock 234 107
Braydee Fitzsimmons Barnyard Buddies 180 109
Elaina Boysel Young @ Heart 474 113
Grayson Griffith Buckeye's Best 267 113
Nicholas Evans Hold Your Horses 456 114
Hunter Davis Buckeye's Best 538 117
Emma Bennett Greenon 223 121
Chloe Cain Over the Top 284 128



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Division 6 Market Wether Champion:

Division 6 Market Wether Reserve Champion:

Market Wether Overall Champion:

Market Wether Overall Reserve Champion:



 

 

 

2022 Market Goat 
Champions 

 

___________________________________ 
Champion Division 1 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 
Reserve Division 1 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 
Champion Division 2 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 
Reserve Division 2 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 
Champion Division 3 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 
Reserve Division 3 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 
Champion Division 4 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 
Reserve Division 4 Market Wether 
 
______________________________________________ 
Champion Division 5 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 
Reserve Division 5 Market Wether 
 

________________________________ 
Champion Division 6 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 
Reserve Division 6 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 
Overall Grand Champion Market Goat 
 

___________________________________ 
Overall Reserve Champion Market Goat 
 

2022 Top 10% Goat Skill-a-thon Winners      
Sponsored by Clark Co. 4-H Committee 

Braydee Fitzsimmons, age 8 
Paul Grandinette Jr. & Wyatt Fent, age 9                       
Jack Ross & Clayton Lightner, age 10 
Lily Henry, Grayson Griffith & Chloe Ingling, age 11 
Josie Henry & Lily Anne Tirey, age 12 
Mitchell Harral, Zackery Rinehart, Jenna Clark & 
Alyssa Evans, age 13 
Alison Shaner & Ashley Bailey, age 14 
Kyle Larson, age 15                                                                       

Trinity Moss, Savannah Pegram, age 16 
Darcie Brown, age 17 
Jenna Bailey, age 18 
 
 

2022 Goat Skill-a-thon 
Age Division Winners 
Clayton Lightner – Beg. (age 8-10) 
Josie Henry – Jr. (age 11-12) 
Alison Shaner – Int. (age 13-14) 
Kyle Larson – Sr. (age 15-18) 
 

Overall Skillathon :  Kyle Larson and Josie Henry 
 

Market Goat Showmanship 
 

___________________________________ 
Beginner Division Winner (age 8-10) 
 

___________________________________ 
Junior Division Winner (age 11-12) 
 

___________________________________ 
Intermediate Division Winner (age 13-14)  
 

___________________________________ 
Senior Division Winner (age 15-18) 
 
2022 Jr. Goat Ambassador:  Lily Anne Tirey 

Candidates 
Aubrey Anderson, Growing Clever Clovers 
Jack Ross,             Growing Clever Clovers 
Olivia Shaner,        Ohio Livestock Boosters 
Claire Stott,            New Horizon 
Lilly Anne Tirey,     Kountry Kids 
 

2022 Sr. Goat Ambassador:  Kaylee Smith 
Candidates 
Ace Lyn Stanley,            Dirt Road 
Darcie Brown,                Hundreds of Hooves 
Trinity Moss,                  Livestock unlimited 
Morghanne Reisinger,   GISA 
Kaylee Smith,                Greenon FFA 
Kat Sprow,                     Ohio Livestock Boosters  
 

Outstanding Project Books Winners 
Addison Harral, Beginner (8-10) 
Josie Henry, Junior (11-12) 
Carter Phillips, Intermediate (13-14) 
Kylie Corbitt, Senior (15-18) 
 
 

Honorable Mentions:  
Gavin Harbage      Taryn Phillips      Scarlette Star        
Darcie Brown        Brayden Harral    Makayla Bowers 
Mitchell Harral      Destiny Bowers 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Champions Showcase & Live Auction 
Fri., July 29, 2022, 9 AM 

Cattle Show Arena 
On-Line Auction 

Tues., Aug. 2, 9 AM to Sun., Aug. 7 
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